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Replacement HEPA Filter | Replacement for: Bosch / Siemens | Black / White

Product specifications VCFI211HEP: Packaging information:
 Colour  Black 

 White 

 Most sold for  Bosch / Siemens 

 Number of products in package  1 pcs 

 Original part number  491669 

 Replacement for  Bosch 

 Siemens 

 SmartLife  No 

 Suitable for vacuum cleaner model  BBZ152HF(00) 

 BBZ152HFUC(00) 

 BSG71266/07, 
11, GB/07 

 BSG71360UC/02, 
03, 07, 13 

BSG71370UC/02, 
03, 07, 13 

 BSG71636/11 

 BSG71666/07, 
14 

 BSG71830/01 

 BSG71830/03, 
04, 07, AU/01, 
03, 04 

 BSG71835/01, 
03, 04, 07 

 BSG71840/01, 
02, 03, 04, 05, 
07 

 BSG71842/04, 
07, 10 

BSG71866AU/01, 
03, 04, 07 

 BSG71877/07 

BSG72070GB/07 

 BSG72077/01, 
03, 04, 07 

 BSG72222/07, 
11 

 BSG72223/11, 
15 

 BSG72230/07, 
11, 15 

 Formula 
ProSilence 
Technopower 

 VS07G1266/06, 
11 

Brand Nedis

Order code VCFI211HEP

EAN single Product 5412810285921

EAN Inner Carton

EAN Outer Carton 5412810376292

Packaging Giftbox with eurolock

Package contents HEPA filter

Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 55 mm 235 mm 110 mm 170 g
40 450 mm 290 mm 470 mm 7680 g
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